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World Race Walking Cup
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LEFRX 47 / RESULTS
i 20\ 3= 7E /20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World Record 1:25:02 Elena LASHMANOVA RUS 20 London (The Malll 11 Aug 2012
Championships Record 1:25:42 Olga KANISKINA RUS 23 Cheboksary 11 May 2008
World Leading 1:26:31 Anisya KIRDYAPKINA RUS 25 Taicang 3 May 2014
Area Record [11]] National Record [111]] Personal Best [ 7] Season Best [57]]
3 May 2014  16:30 START TIME 22°C , 40%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
18:21 END TIME 25°C 20 %
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH RESULT TIME BEHIND RED CARDS
1 612  Anisya KIRDYAPKINA RUS 23 0ct 89 1:26:31 ~
FHEDE S 2 fe 0 1989410 H 23 H
2 523 Hong LIU CHN 12 May 87 1:26:58 l:l +27 ~
XI| T 19874E5H12H
3 608 Elmira ALEMBEKOVA RUS  30Jun 90 1:27:02 l:l +31 <
S IURHE VORAL 199046 H 30H
4 614 Vera SOKOLOVA RUS 08 Jun87 1:27:03 l:l +32 -~
SRBHETE gL 198746 H8 H
5 569 Eleonora GIORGI ITA 14 Sep 89 1:27:05 |:| +34 5
& By 3] L 198949 H 14H
6 524 Xiuzhi LU CHN 26 Oct 93 1:27:15 l:l +44 o
= 19934E10H 26 H
7 628 Lyudmyla OLYANOVSKA UKR 20 Feb 93 1:27:27 |:| +56 >
WA F L+ AR 199342 H 20A
8 599 Ana CABECINHA POR 29 Apr 84 1:27:49 l:l +1:18
RIS 22 1984424 H 29 B
9 570 Antonella PALMISANO ITA 06 Aug 91 1:27:51 l:l +1:20
MK BE R 2R RAL 199148 H 6 H
10 613 Marina PANDAKOVA RUS 01 Mar 89 1:27:54 l:l +1:23 -
R FE AP 1989423 A 1H
1" 604 Vera SANTOS POR 03 Dec 81 1:28:02 l:l +1:31 ~
ST SR 1981412 A3 H
12 609 Lina BIKULOVA RUS 01 0ct 88 1:28:12 l:l +1:41
DU e 5% 4 BhRER 19884F10H 1H
13 541 Raquel GONZALEZ ESP 16 Nov 89 1:28:36 l:l +2:05
X =& H F7 50 /R 1989411 H16H
14 525 Jingjing NIE CHN 01 Mar 88 1:28:43 l:l +2:12
= it 198843 H 1H
15 546 MariaJosé POVES ESP 16 Mar 78 1:28:46 l:l +2:15
S 42 BARIL {a] € 19784E3H 16 H
16 588 Guadalupe GONZALEZ MEX 1:28:48 |:| +2:17 -
IR
17 600 Susana FEITOR POR 28 Jan 75 1:28:51 l:l +2:20
TR IR 197541 H 28A
18 596 Agnieszka DYGACZ POL 18 Jul85 1:28:58 l:l +2:27
HINZE B IRATF 19854E7H 18 H
19 520 Huigin DING CHN 05Feb 90 1:29:17 l:l +2:46 o o
T B 199042 H5H
20 526 Huanhuan SUN CHN 15 Mar 90 1:29:20 |:| +2:49
I 19904E3H 15H
21 543 Beatriz PASCUAL ESP 09 May 82 1:29:22 l:l +2:51
M &R odrm R 198245 9 H
22 601 Inés HENRIQUES POR 01 May 80 1:29:33 l:l +3:02
FR AT PNER 198045 H 1H
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IAAF

World Race Walking Cup

Taicang [CHNJ

3-4 May 2014

LR SR / RESULTS

1120\ .3 £ /20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

23 581
24 592
25 529
26 557
27 506
28 558
29 548
30 637
31 518
32 507
33 627
34 585
35 562
36 530
37 564
38 513
39 500
40 587
41 629
42 572
43 582
44 594
45 545
46 579
47 595
48 556

Timing by SEIKO

Neringa AIDIETYTE
BYErS e S
Kimberly GARCIiA
NvEIE < FAF]
Sandra ARENAS
RTENHT S 0EhL
Mirna ORTiZ
IRIRET KRB
Hanna DRABENIA
TERLAN X
Mayra PEREZ
VRt %% HHE

Julia TAKACS
B 1 A
Maria MICHTA
KEE LR
Rachel SEAMAN
P2 5k

Alina MATVEYUK
DS ER A
Inna KASHYNA
I S

Brigita VIRBALYTE
HREBR RS
Khushbir KAUR
ZIR E IR
Sandra GALVIS
NREEHR SR
Laura REYNOLDS
EHRE FH

Erica DE SENA

i ZEHR HR R
Tanya HOLLIDAY
ISR

Yanelli CABALLERO
FEEST Hn
Olena SHUMKINA
L BB B3

Rei INOUE

JE OB

Kristina SALTANOVIC
FERIBWET TR
Katarzyna BURGHARDT
Bl FHE2E
Ainhoa PINEDO
BerE 2% S
Yeongeun JEON

4 BR

Paulina BUZIAK
FisFAL 5 U7 BRI
Johanna JACKSON
Ayt A5

Data processing by CANON

LTU 05Jun83
19834E6 5H
PER 19 Oct 93
1993410 H19H
COL 17 Sep 93
199349 A17H
GUA 28 Feb 87
1987421 28 H
BLR  15Aug 87
1987428 4 15 H
GUA 20 Dec 88
19884:12H 20 H
ESP 29 Jun 89
19894£6 7 29 H
USA 23 Jun86
19864F6 23 H
CAN 14 Jan 86
19864E1H 14 H
BLR 29 Jul 90
19904E7 A 29 H
UKR 27 Sep 91
19914E9 A 27 H
LTU 01Feb85
19854£2 4 1H
IND 09 Jul93
19934E7 A 9H
COL 28Jun86
19864£6 28 H
IRL 21 Jan 89
198941 A 21H
BRA 03 May 85
19854E5 3 H
AUS 21 Sep 88
19884E9 A 21H
MEX 29 May 93
1993454 29 H
UKR 24 Jan 88
1988411 24 H
JPN 23 Jul 91
199147 A 23 H
LTU 20Feb 75
1975422 20 H
POL 29 Jun85
19854£6 7 29 H
ESP 17 Feb 83
19834E2 4 17H
KOR 24 May 88
19884E5 H 24 H
POL 16 Dec 86
19864E12H 16 H
GBR 17 Jan 85
198541 A 17H

1:29:37

1:29:44

1:30:18

1:30:18

1:30:32

1:30:41

1:30:43

1:30:49

1:31:14

1:31:14

1:31:21

1:31:24

1:31:40

1:31:57

1:32:25

1:32:27

1:32:36

1:32:51

1:32:52

1:32:55

1:32:58

1:33:08

1:33:13

1:33:38

1:33:50

1:33:55
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+4:43

+4:50

+4:53

+5:09 -
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+5:54

+5:56

+6:05 -

+6:20 -~

+6:21

+6:24 -
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+6:37 >
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+7:19 >
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49 503
50 559
51 618
52 535
53 514
54 574
55 632
56 571
57 567
58 550
59 635
60 538
61 597
62 505
63 511
64 573
65 552
66 549
67 620
68 510
69 560
70 553
71 616
72 578
73 617
74 536

Timing by SEIKO

Kelly RUDDICK
#5357 BN
Maritza PONCIO
5576 B I3 g4 0
Maria CZAKOVA
H.rw B
Magaly BONILLA
e hL BEm
Cisiane LOPES
HANZE VEVE L fe
Kumiko OKADA
fidl FH A7
Halyna YAKOVCHUK
b3k SR
Valentina TRAPLETTI
A LSRRI
Federica CURIAZZI|
ER% BAWF
Corinne BAUDOIN
AR Bl
Miranda MELVILLE
MERYER K=K
Paola PEREZ
UREZE Fhi
Monika KAPERA
N EVER S
Darya BALKUNETS
DURBE SR 5K BT
Angela CASTRO
Tl F e Hihr
Ai MICHIGUCHI
ENE

Emilie MENUET
BRI KN
Violaine AVEROUS
YWBEY JEIE
Mari OLSSON
HRFR BB

Claudia BALDERRAMA

HREN D w55
Barbara KOVACS
R ELE R
Inés PASTORINO
IR B (K72
Laura POLLI

EH] L

Polina REPINA
AR 1 AR £
Marie POLLI

5] B

Yadira GUAMAN
LR SHEN

LB ST /RESULTS
1120\ .3 £ /20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

AUS 19 Apr73 1:34:00
197344 H 198
GUA 03 Dec %4 1:34:11
1994412 H3H
SVK 02 0Oct 88 1:34:13
19884E10H 2H
ECU 08 Feb92 1:35:08
1992422 H8H
BRA 17 Feb 83 1:35:26
19834%-2H17H
JPN 17 Oct 91 1:35:37
1991410H17H
UKR 21 Feb 92 1:35:48
19924-2H21H
ITA 12 Jul 85 1:35:58
198547 H 12H
ITA 14 Aug 92 1:35:59
1992428 H 14H
FRA 22 Feb 80 1:36:13
19804-2H 22H
USA 20 Mar 89 1:36:18
198943 H 20H
ECU 21 Dec89 1:36:19
1989412H21H
POL 15 Feb 90 1:36:22
19904-2H 15H
BLR 04 Mar 93 1:36:31
199343 H4H
BOL 21 Feb 93 1:36:32
19934%2H21H
JPN 03 Jun 88 1:36:47
198846 H3H
FRA 27 Sep 91 1:38:07
1991429 H 27H
FRA 15 Mar 85 1:38:08
19854-3H 15H
SWE 27 Apr 86 1:38:10
198644 H 27H
BOL 13 Nov83 1:38:10
1983411 H13H
HUN 26 Jul 93 1:38:53
199347 H 26 H
FRA 20 Oct 92 1:39:11
19924-10H 20 H
SUl 07 Sep 83 1:39:47
1983%F9H 7H
KAZ 29 Jun 90 1:39:51
199046 H 29H
SUI 28 Nov 80 1:41:22
1980411 H 28 H
ECU 08 Jun 86 1:41:47
198646 A8 H
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+9:28
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+9:47

+9:48

+9:51 5

+10:00

+10:01

+10:16

+11:36

+11:37

+11:39
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3-4 May 2014

LR SR / RESULTS

1120\ .3 £ /20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

75

606

Cornelia SWART

RSA 05 Mar 91

1:42:19

+15:48

 PB| >
43R4 Bl STl 19914E3H5H
76 577 Florida MINIYANOVA KAZ 01 Jul92 1:42:44 [ +16:13
K1 EE BT IR 1992427H1H
77 516 Nicola EVANGELISTA CAN 14 Jun 88 1:43:22 [ +16:51
YT ARFIMTES B hL 198846 H 14 H
78 633 Kathleen BURNETT USA 07 Oct 88 1:44:00 +17:29
(s YLEH 19884210 7H
79 639 Susan RANDALL USA 06 Sep 74 1:45:01 +18:30
JRER T 1974497 6 H
80 640 Erin TALCOTT USA 1:45:25 +18:54 5 5
Feuh Bk
81 586 Elena GOH LING YIN MAS 29 Apr 96 1:45:34 [ +19:03
S RH 199644129 A
82 517 Katelynn RAMAGE CAN 19 Mar 93 1:49:30 [ £22:59 5
Ry FLAFHE 19934E3 7 19 A
83 515 Radosveta SIMEONOVA BUL 29 Oct 93 DNF * 5
PSS I IR g 19934210 H 29 H
84 615 Corinne HENCHOZ sul 64 DNF *
N BLEk 19644
512 Wendy CORNEJO BOL 07 Jan 93 DNF
FHRAE 199341H7H
580 Agnese PASTARE LAT  270ct88 DNF
TETRER SRS TR 1T 1988410 H 27 H
509 Nastassia YATSEVICH BLR 18 Jan85 DNF
ULy 4 27 LS VG 3T 198541 H 18 H
626 Olha IAKOVENKO UKR 01 Jun 87 DQ 230.6(a) -
Yrie i WoRmG 19874£6 H 1 H
NOTE IAAF Rule * - Beyond Time Limit
IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 5 Km 628 Lyudmyla OLYANOVSKA 22:26
10 Km 628 Lyudmyla OLYANOVSKA 44:20
15 Km 612 Anisya KIRDYAPKINA 1:05:48
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
1:24:50 Olimpiada IVANOVA (RUS) Adler 4 Mar 01 1:26:31 Anisya KIRDYAPKINA (RUS) Taicang 3 May 14
1:24:56 Olga KANISKINA (RUS) Adler 28 Feb 09 1:26:58 Hong LIU (CHN) Taicang 3 May 14
1:25:02 Elena LASHMANOVA (RUS) London (The Mall) 11 Aug 12 1:27:02 Elmira ALEMBEKOVA (RUS) Taicang 3 May 14
1:25:08 Vera SOKOLOVA (RUS) Sochi 26 Feb 11 1:27:03 Vera SOKOLOVA (RUS) Taicang 3 May 14
1:25:09 Anisya KIRDYAPKINA (RUS) Sochi 26 Feb 11 1:27:05 Eleonora GIORGI (ITA) Taicang 3 May 14
1:25:16 Shenjie QIEYANG (CHN) London (The Mall) 11 Aug 12 1:27:15 Xiuzhi LU (CHN) Taicang 3 May 14
1:25:18 Tatyana GUDKOVA (RUS) Moskva 19 May 00 1:27:27 Lyudmyla OLYANOVSKA (UKR) Taicang 3 May 14
1:25:20 Olga POLYAKOVA (RUS) Moskva 19 May 00 1:27:49 Ana CABECINHA (POR) Taicang 3 May 14
1:25:27 Elmira ALEMBEKOVA (RUS) Sochi 18 Feb 12 1:27:51 Antonella PALMISANO (ITA) Taicang 3 May 14
1:25:29 Irina STANKINA (RUS) Moskva 19 May 00 1:27:54 Marina PANDAKOVA (RUS) Taicang 3 May 14

Timing by SEIKO

Data processing by CANON
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